
Southeastern Arena Unadilla GA  

Cathi Jones 

Results 

2D Futurity (Round 1) 

                                                                                 

                       

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.796 $827.00         RYLEE ELLIOTT on FRENCH WASABI                  

   2nd 15.851 $689.00         RYLEE ELLIOTT on LLP STREAKIN SAINT             

   3rd 15.863 $585.00         WILLIAM BALL on BACK FORTY FAME                 

   4th 15.890 $448.00         CRAIG BROOKS on SIZZLEPRESSUREONME(TC)          

   5th 15.958 $344.00         JOSEPH SISTARE on FIRST CLASS TA HEAVEN         

   6th 15.966                 MIKE GREEN on SISSYS SLICK DESIGN               

   7th 16.021                 BRETT MONROE on THR DA MAN IN BLACK             

   8th 16.042                 WILLIAM BALL on NF BELLA NOBLE                  

   9th 16.094                 CRAIG BROOKS on FRENCH BUTTERSCOTCH(TC)         

  10th 16.172                 BRIAN WHEELER on SBW COPY CAT                   

  11th 16.229                 KALIE RUTLEDGE on FIREWATER MOONBUG             

  12th 16.282                 KEBO ALMOND on ROSEYS PISTOL PETE               

  13th 16.324                 NICOLE MONROE on ROCMYSOCKSOFF(TC)              

  14th 16.345                 JANELLE GREEN on TAKIN IT TO THE BANK           

  15th 16.385                 PAYTON HUGHES on THISFROSTISONFIRE              

  16th 16.425                 CRAIG BROOKS on IM SHARPER THAN U               

  17th 16.426                 RYLEE ELLIOTT on AMBITION                       

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.873 $241.00         JOSH PACK on BOGIES CORONA                      

   2nd 16.938 $172.00         RYLEE ELLIOTT on NNN LIGHTNING TA FAME          

   3rd 16.958 $138.00         JOSEPH SISTARE on SPEED N TA FAME               

   4th 17.006                 LOGAN GASKINS on PERKS FAMOUS BUGS              

   5th 20.449                 BRETT MONROE on FRISKY TA FAME                  

   6th 21.849                 REGAN HENNING on FLOWER POWER                   

   7th 22.036                 JOSH PACK on PRETTY NIFTY AZURE                 

   8th 22.286                 KEBO ALMOND on OUTTA STYLE                      

   9th 22.404                 CRAIG BROOKS on JESS THE WAY YOU ARE(TC)        

  10th 31.709                 LESLIE WILLIS on RUNAWAY FURY(TC)          

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

2D Futurity (Round 2) 

                                                                                                     

                                                                                 

1D Placings 

   1st 15.401 $827.00         LESLIE WILLIS on RUNAWAY FURY(TC)               

   2nd 15.551 $689.00         JOSEPH SISTARE on FIRST CLASS TA HEAVEN         

   3rd 15.593 $585.00         BRETT MONROE on FRISKY TA FAME                  

   4th 15.709 $448.00         WILLIAM BALL on NF BELLA NOBLE                  

   5th 15.797 $344.00         CRAIG BROOKS on JESS THE WAY YOU ARE(TC)        

   6th 15.879                 RYLEE ELLIOTT on FRENCH WASABI                  

   7th 15.880                 JOSH PACK on PRETTY NIFTY AZURE                 

   8th 15.904                 RYLEE ELLIOTT on LLP STREAKIN SAINT             

   9th 16.060                 KEBO ALMOND on OUTTA STYLE                      

  10th 16.103                 WILLIAM BALL on BACK FORTY FAME                 

  11th 16.126                 CRAIG BROOKS on SIZZLEPRESSUREONME(TC)          

  12th 16.129                 MIKE GREEN on SISSYS SLICK DESIGN               

  13th 16.193                 KEBO ALMOND on ROSEYS PISTOL PETE               

  14th 16.288                 CRAIG BROOKS on FRENCH BUTTERSCOTCH(TC)         

  15th 16.295                 RYLEE ELLIOTT on NNN LIGHTNING TA FAME          

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.428 $241.00         REGAN HENNING on FLOWER POWER                   

   2nd 16.843 $172.00         JOSEPH SISTARE on SPEED N TA FAME               

   3rd 16.918 $138.00         JANELLE GREEN on TAKIN IT TO THE BANK           

   4th 17.045                 LOGAN GASKINS on PERKS FAMOUS BUGS              

   5th 17.066                 KALIE RUTLEDGE on FIREWATER MOONBUG             

   6th 17.079                 RYLEE ELLIOTT on AMBITION                       

   7th 18.031                 JOSH PACK on BOGIES CORONA                      

   8th 20.817                 BRIAN WHEELER on SBW COPY CAT                   

   9th 20.884                 BRETT MONROE on THR DA MAN IN BLACK             

  10th 21.206                 NICOLE MONROE on ROCMYSOCKSOFF(TC)              

  11th 21.238                 PAYTON HUGHES on THISFROSTISONFIRE              

  12th 21.318                 CRAIG BROOKS on IM SHARPER THAN U               

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

2D Futurity (Average) 

  

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 31.509 $1102.00        JOSEPH SISTARE on FIRST CLASS TA HEAVEN         

   2nd 31.675 $918.00         RYLEE ELLIOTT on FRENCH WASABI                  

   3rd 31.751 $781.00         WILLIAM BALL on NF BELLA NOBLE                  

   4th 31.755 $597.00         RYLEE ELLIOTT on LLP STREAKIN SAINT             

   5th 31.966 $459.00         WILLIAM BALL on BACK FORTY FAME                 

   6th 32.016 $321.00         CRAIG BROOKS on SIZZLEPRESSUREONME(TC)          

   7th 32.095 $230.00         MIKE GREEN on SISSYS SLICK DESIGN               

   8th 32.382 $184.00         CRAIG BROOKS on FRENCH BUTTERSCOTCH(TC)         

   9th 32.475                 KEBO ALMOND on ROSEYS PISTOL PETE               

  10th 33.233                 RYLEE ELLIOTT on NNN LIGHTNING TA FAME          

  11th 33.263                 JANELLE GREEN on TAKIN IT TO THE BANK           

  12th 33.295                 KALIE RUTLEDGE on FIREWATER MOONBUG             

  13th 33.505                 RYLEE ELLIOTT on AMBITION                       

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 33.801                 JOSEPH SISTARE on SPEED N TA FAME               

   2nd 34.051                 LOGAN GASKINS on PERKS FAMOUS BUGS              

   3rd 34.904                 JOSH PACK on BOGIES CORONA                      

   4th 36.042                 BRETT MONROE on FRISKY TA FAME                  

   5th 36.905                 BRETT MONROE on THR DA MAN IN BLACK             

   6th 36.989                 BRIAN WHEELER on SBW COPY CAT                   

   7th 37.530                 NICOLE MONROE on ROCMYSOCKSOFF(TC)              

   8th 37.623                 PAYTON HUGHES on THISFROSTISONFIRE              

   9th 37.743                 CRAIG BROOKS on IM SHARPER THAN U               

  10th 37.916                 JOSH PACK on PRETTY NIFTY AZURE                 

  11th 38.201                 CRAIG BROOKS on JESS THE WAY YOU ARE(TC)        

  12th 38.277                 REGAN HENNING on FLOWER POWER                   

  13th 38.346                 KEBO ALMOND on OUTTA STYLE                      

  14th 47.110                 LESLIE WILLIS on RUNAWAY FURY(TC) 
                                                          

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Friday Open 

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.431 $329.00         JAMEY HUNT on GRIPE GUT                         

   2nd 15.578 $270.00         ALI KATE KELLEHER on DIS KAT KIN SKAT           

   3rd 15.638 $200.00         HUSTON HADDEN on WOODY                          

   4th 15.723 $130.00         MARGO CROWTHER on SHES PACKIN FAME              

   5th 15.727 $ 70.00         CRAIG BROOKS on HEZA HEAVENLY CASH              

   6th 15.728                 CRAIG BROOKS on JESS THE WAY YOU ARE(TC)        

   7th 15.773                 JAMEY HUNT on JL HIGH FIVE TA FAME              

   8th 15.796                 RYLEE ELLIOTT on FRENCH WASABI                  

   9th 15.831                 KEEGAN POLLARD on OMEGA DOC LEO                 

  10th 15.846                 ALI KATE KELLEHER on NNN TURN A JET(TC)         

  11th 15.851                 RYLEE ELLIOTT on LLP STREAKIN SAINT             

  12th 15.863                 WILLIAM BALL on BACK FORTY FAME                 

  13th 15.890                 CRAIG BROOKS on SIZZLEPRESSUREONME(TC)          

  14th 15.905                 TAYLOR MCLAIN on TOP CUT MERADA                 

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.958 $282.00         JOSEPH SISTARE on FIRST CLASS TA HEAVEN         

   2nd 15.966 $201.00         MIKE GREEN on SISSYS SLICK DESIGN               

Tie    15.966 $201.00         CRAIG BROOKS on SR EASIN TA HEAVEN              

   4th 16.018 $111.00         REGAN HENNING on STAR 67                        

   5th 16.021 $ 60.00         BRETT MONROE on THR DA MAN IN BLACK             

   6th 16.036                 SHIAN BLACKBURN on JUANNA SEE ME STREAK         

   7th 16.042                 WILLIAM BALL on NF BELLA NOBLE                  

   8th 16.091                 BOBBY OWEN on PHOENIX                           

   9th 16.094                 CRAIG BROOKS on FRENCH BUTTERSCOTCH(TC)         

  10th 16.134                 JAMEY HUNT on MYFRENCHGUNSRSMOKIN               

  11th 16.150                 JOSEPH SISTARE on DASHTAFAMEPIPER               

  12th 16.172                 BRIAN WHEELER on SBW COPY CAT                   

  13th 16.196                 KATELYN CARNEY on FLY                           

  14th 16.212                 NICOLE MONROE on DHD MICHIANDA ROOSTER          

  15th 16.229                 KALIE RUTLEDGE on FIREWATER MOONBUG             

Tie    16.229                 BRIAN WHEELER on TRES MYSTERY                   

  17th 16.270                 JOSH PACK on NNN LOVE A SIXUM(TC)               

  18th 16.281                 JOSH PACK on KLASSY MR JONES                    

  19th 16.282                 KEBO ALMOND on ROSEYS PISTOL PETE               

  20th 16.284                 KATELNN JONES on DOCS PANAVISION                

  21st 16.299                 KATELYN CARNEY on KASH                          

  22nd 16.324                 BRIAN WHEELER on A FAMOUS ROCK                  

Tie    16.324                 NICOLE MONROE on ROCMYSOCKSOFF(TC)              

  24th 16.344                 LESLIE WILLIS on FLYIM EAGLE STONE              

  25th 16.345                 JANELLE GREEN on TAKIN IT TO THE BANK           

  26th 16.353                 DENEANE WELCH on CHICS OAK BRAGG                

  27th 16.366                 KEBO ALMOND on QUEENIE                          

  28th 16.385                 PAYTON HUGHES on THISFROSTISONFIRE              

  29th 16.416                 RONNY WELCH on RLJ STYLISH CZECH                



  30th 16.425                 BRIAN WHEELER on BR BIG RED DOG                 

Tie    16.425                 CRAIG BROOKS on IM SHARPER THAN U               

  32nd 16.426                 CRAIG BROOKS on FAMOUS BERETTA                  

Tie    16.426                 RYLEE ELLIOTT on AMBITION                       

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.545 $188.00         CARL WISE on DASHER                             

   2nd 16.559 $154.00         KYLIE SNELGROVE on JESSMAYDOIT                  

   3rd 16.587 $114.00         ASHLEE PONTE on VF I WILL BE FAMOUS             

   4th 16.621 $ 74.00         BRENT MIZE on JAZZ                              

   5th 16.637 $ 40.00         TAYLOR MCLAIN on JTF HAID N THE SUGAR           

   6th 16.642                 BOBBY OWEN on PHANTOM                           

   7th 16.666                 AMANDA PROCTER on SHESA FAMOUS STAR             

   8th 16.692                 LEAH MASSEY on DUNNY                            

   9th 16.697                 BRITTANY SCHMIDT on RILEY                       

  10th 16.750                 CARLY VANDERFORD on HOT SMART MONEY             

  11th 16.806                 GABBY GRAHAM on SKIPS LULU MCCUE                

  12th 16.840                 KASSI MIZE on JAZZ                              

  13th 16.873                 JOSH PACK on BOGIES CORONA                      

  14th 16.882                 ASHLEY HUNT on TAKE ME TA FAME                  

  15th 16.938                 RYLEE ELLIOTT on NNN LIGHTNING TA FAME          

  16th 16.958                 JOSEPH SISTARE on SPEED N TA FAME               

  17th 16.965                 SHELBY GUNBY on NNN ALL ABOUT ME                

  18th 16.991                 GHYSLAIN RACINE on OKEY FOR RUN                 

  19th 17.006                 LOGAN GASKINS on PERKS FAMOUS BUGS              

  20th 17.114                 RENE RICARD on SWEET BLACK TY                   

  21st 17.125                 CARLY VANDERFORD on IVORYS PRESSING YOU         

  22nd 17.310                 ASHLEE PONTE on PARDEE ON                       

  23rd 17.334                 LAUREN DUEWEKE on SKY                           

  24th 17.374                 KATELNN JONES on GENERAL OREO                   

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 17.669 $141.00         KASSI MIZE on LADYBUG BEST ADVICE               

   2nd 17.978 $116.00         KASSI MIZE on REGALS LIL HUNNY                  

   3rd 18.183 $ 86.00         ASHLEE PONTE on FRENCHMANS LUCKY LANA           

   4th 18.200 $ 56.00         NICOLE DUVALL on RIP                            

   5th 18.348 $ 30.00         TRACI WALDEN-MONROE on LR WORTH THE WAIT        

   6th 19.478                 ERIC LAVOIE on BUTTERCUP                        

   7th 20.449                 BRETT MONROE on FRISKY TA FAME                  

   8th 21.849                 REGAN HENNING on FLOWER POWER                   

   9th 22.036                 JOSH PACK on PRETTY NIFTY AZURE                 

  10th 22.286                 KEBO ALMOND on OUTTA STYLE                      

  11th 31.709                 LESLIE WILLIS on RUNAWAY FURY(TC)               

N/T    400.000                JOSH PACK on NNN FAMES LAST JET(TC)             

N/T    400.000                KAITLIN BISHOP on NNN SIXUMS ARROW(TC)          

N/T    400.000                CARSON HILLIS on MAXIMUS                        

N/T    400.000                NICOLE MONROE on BR COME OUT AND PLAY           

N/T    400.000                JAMEY HUNT on IM TOO SEXY FOR SOX               

N/T    400.000                KAYDEN LEWIS on LUNA                            

N/T    400.000                OLIVIA RACINE on KELLY DANCE FRENCH             

N/T    400.000                BARRY RUSSELL on DIGGIN FOR JEWELS              

N/T    400.000                HUSTON HADDEN on HR BUG MONEY                   



N/T    400.000                TAYLOR MCLAIN on NNN FAME (TC)                  

N/T    400.000                REGAN HENNING on DIAMOND FAME                   

N/T    400.000                JOSH PACK on EASE FIRST                         

N/T    400.000                LOGAN GASKINS on LILLY                          

N/T    400.000                KEBO ALMOND on HAYES                            

N/T    400.000                TERRI ALEXANDER on SCF CHARGING TRAFFIC         

N/T    400.000                TERRI ALEXANDER on FURY ON THE RUN              

N/T    400.000                RITCHIE ALLISON on SMOKEN BY ME                 

N/T    400.000                LEAH MASSEY on SENOR'S SUGAR BABY               

N/T    400.000                MARGO CROWTHER on GRANDIOSE GUY                 

N/T    400.000                LESLIE WILLIS on GIMME DAMONEY                  

N/T    400.000                KALIE RUTLEDGE on FIRST DOWN CONCORDE           

N/T    400.000                ASHLEY HUNT on ANT SHE FAMOUS                   

N/T    400.000                KAITLIN BISHOP on NNN SIXUM TO THE 

MAX(TC)      

N/T    400.000                KYLIE SNELGROVE on PRETTY GIRL SWAG             

N/T    400.000                KEEGAN POLLARD on EASY ON THE SIXES             

N/T    400.000                JAMIE STACKPOLE on FLIT MY BRITCHES             

N/T    400.000                SONNI SAPP on MAKO                              

N/T    400.000                SONNI SAPP on RUBY                              

N/T    400.000                GABBY GRAHAM on VICK                            

N/T    400.000                NICOLE MONROE on LLP STREAKIN LADY        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 
 

Friday Youth 

                                                                                 

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.578 $ 83.00         ALI KATE KELLEHER on DIS KAT KIN SKAT           

   2nd 15.638 $ 64.00         HUSTON HADDEN on WOODY                          

   3rd 15.846 $ 46.00         ALI KATE KELLEHER on NNN TURN A JET(TC)         

   4th 15.905                 TAYLOR MCLAIN on TOP CUT MERADA                 

   5th 16.018                 REGAN HENNING on STAR 67                        

   6th 16.036                 SHIAN BLACKBURN on JUANNA SEE ME STREAK         

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.196 $ 71.00         KATELYN CARNEY on FLY                           

   2nd 16.299 $ 54.00         KATELYN CARNEY on KASH                          

   3rd 16.559 $ 40.00         KYLIE SNELGROVE on JESSMAYDOIT                  

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.587 $ 47.00         ASHLEE PONTE on VF I WILL BE FAMOUS             

   2nd 16.637 $ 36.00         TAYLOR MCLAIN on JTF HAID N THE SUGAR           

   3rd 16.692 $ 26.00         LEAH MASSEY on DUNNY                            

   4th 16.806                 GABBY GRAHAM on SKIPS LULU MCCUE                

   5th 17.310                 ASHLEE PONTE on PARDEE ON                       

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 21.849 $ 83.00         REGAN HENNING on FLOWER POWER                   

N/T    400.000                OLIVIA RACINE on KELLY DANCE FRENCH             

N/T    400.000                KYLIE SNELGROVE on PRETTY GIRL SWAG             

N/T    400.000                TAYLOR MCLAIN on NNN FAME (TC)                  

N/T    400.000                KAYDEN LEWIS on LUNA                            

N/T    400.000                CARSON HILLIS on MAXIMUS                        

N/T    400.000                LOGAN GASKINS on LILLY                          

N/T    400.000                LEAH MASSEY on SENOR'S SUGAR BABY    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

  

Saturday Open 

                                                                                 

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.283 $702.00         JAMEY HUNT on GRIPE GUT                         

   2nd 15.389 $602.00         ASHLEE PONTE on VF I WILL BE FAMOUS             

   3rd 15.390 $476.00         ABI POE on FURIOUS INTERLUDE                    

   4th 15.401 $351.00         LESLIE WILLIS on RUNAWAY FURY(TC)               

   5th 15.409 $226.00         MARGO CROWTHER on SHES PACKIN FAME              

   6th 15.548 $150.00         ALI KATE KELLEHER on NNN TURN A JET(TC)         

   7th 15.551                 JOSEPH SISTARE on FIRST CLASS TA HEAVEN         

   8th 15.593                 BRETT MONROE on FRISKY TA FAME                  

   9th 15.594                 TERRI ALEXANDER on FURY ON THE RUN              

  10th 15.703                 BJ HARRIS on SHESA STRAWFLY DASH                

  11th 15.709                 WILLIAM BALL on NF BELLA NOBLE                  

  12th 15.728                 ABI POE on REBELS BUGGIN FAME                   

  13th 15.739                 MORGAN MADDOX on TD                             

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.797 $602.00         CRAIG BROOKS on JESS THE WAY YOU ARE(TC)        

   2nd 15.806 $516.00         HUSTON HADDEN on WOODY                          

   3rd 15.832 $408.00         CRAIG BROOKS on HEZA HEAVENLY CASH              

   4th 15.837 $301.00         TERRI ALEXANDER on SCF CHARGING TRAFFIC         

   5th 15.872 $193.00         KALIE RUTLEDGE on FIRST DOWN CONCORDE           

   6th 15.879 $129.00         RYLEE ELLIOTT on FRENCH WASABI                  

   7th 15.880                 JOSH PACK on PRETTY NIFTY AZURE                 

   8th 15.881                 BRIAN WHEELER on TRES MYSTERY                   

   9th 15.885                 BARRY RUSSELL on DIGGIN FOR JEWELS              

  10th 15.904                 RYLEE ELLIOTT on LLP STREAKIN SAINT             

  11th 15.910                 CARISSA CLAXTON on FC STERLING STERLING 

SUN     

  12th 15.912                 JAMEY HUNT on JL HIGH FIVE TA FAME              

  13th 15.962                 KEEGAN POLLARD on EASY ON THE SIXES             

  14th 16.016                 RONNY WELCH on RLJ STYLISH CZECH                

  15th 16.051                 CRAIG BROOKS on FAMOUS BERETTA                  

  16th 16.060                 KEEGAN POLLARD on OMEGA DOC LEO                 

Tie    16.060                 KEBO ALMOND on OUTTA STYLE                      

  18th 16.069                 LOGAN GASKINS on LILLY                          

  19th 16.072                 JUSTINA HANCOCK on HIGH AS A FOX                

  20th 16.093                 SKYLAR HUTCHINSON on PEBBLES                    

  21st 16.099                 ABI POE on LADY PEPPY GLO                       

  22nd 16.103                 WILLIAM BALL on BACK FORTY FAME                 

  23rd 16.117                 JAMEY HUNT on MYFRENCHGUNSRSMOKIN               

  24th 16.126                 CRAIG BROOKS on SIZZLEPRESSUREONME(TC)          

  25th 16.130                 BJ HARRIS on CASHALICIOUS                       

  26th 16.153                 KYLIE SNELGROVE on JESSMAYDOIT                  

  27th 16.210                 ASHLEY HUNT on TAKE ME TA FAME                  



  28th 16.239                 NICOLE MONROE on BR COME OUT AND PLAY           

  29th 16.242                 CRAIG BROOKS on SR EASIN TA HEAVEN              

  30th 16.254                 KATELNN JONES on DOCS PANAVISION                

  31st 16.259                 KEBO ALMOND on QUEENIE                          

  32nd 16.260                 DENEANE WELCH on CHICS OAK BRAGG                

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.288 $401.00         CRAIG BROOKS on FRENCH BUTTERSCOTCH(TC)         

   2nd 16.295 $344.00         RYLEE ELLIOTT on NNN LIGHTNING TA FAME          

   3rd 16.300 $272.00         BETH LANGSTON on DOT DOT                        

   4th 16.372 $201.00         JAVIER JOHNSON on BUSTIN A SMILE                

   5th 16.384 $129.00         JO JO HERRING on PHOEBE                         

   6th 16.421 $ 86.00         JAMEY HUNT on ANT SHE FAMOUS                    

   7th 16.428                 REGAN HENNING on FLOWER POWER                   

Tie    16.428                 TIFFANY BEASLEY on WHEELING TO FRENCH           

   9th 16.430                 JOSH PACK on NNN LOVE A SIXUM(TC)               

  10th 16.438                 BRIAN WHEELER on BR BIG RED DOG                 

  11th 16.447                 LOGAN GASKINS on SIXY                           

  12th 16.459                 JESSICA PERLINI on SLEWP OF THE DAY             

  13th 16.494                 CARSON HILLIS on MAXIMUS                        

  14th 16.503                 ASHLEE PONTE on PARDEE ON                       

  15th 16.506                 KAITLIN BISHOP on NNN SIXUM TO THE 

MAX(TC)      

  16th 16.516                 JENNIFER BRATTON on JOE E BOXER                 

  17th 16.547                 EMILY REWIS on ATTICUS                          

  18th 16.603                 BRITTANY SCHMIDT on RILEY                       

  19th 16.621                 LESLIE WILLIS on FLYIM EAGLE STONE              

  20th 16.633                 KASSI MIZE on JAZZ                              

  21st 16.646                 JAVIER JOHNSON on CHAMP                         

  22nd 16.657                 TIFFANY BEASLEY on DASH SMOOTH LADY             

  23rd 16.674                 ALEXIS SKILES on ECHO                           

  24th 16.689                 JO JO HERRING on BAILEY                         

  25th 16.810                 GABBY GRAHAM on SKIPS LULU MCCUE                

  26th 16.843                 JOSEPH SISTARE on SPEED N TA FAME               

  27th 16.875                 MORGAN MADDOX on MOLLY                          

  28th 16.907                 RENE RICARD on SWEET BLACK TY                   

  29th 16.973                 MORGAN MADDOX on TOAST TO MY MISTRESS           

  30th 17.034                 BLAKE MONROE on LR WORTH THE WAIT               

  31st 17.045                 LOGAN GASKINS on PERKS FAMOUS BUGS              

  32nd 17.060                 RITCHIE ALLISON on SMOKEN BY ME                 

  33rd 17.066                 KALIE RUTLEDGE on FIREWATER MOONBUG             

  34th 17.070                 ALEXIS SKILES on BADCAT                         

  35th 17.079                 RYLEE ELLIOTT on AMBITION                       

  36th 17.120                 KATELNN JONES on GENERAL OREO                   

  37th 17.176                 NICOLE DUVALL on RIP                            

  38th 17.209                 GHYSLAIN RACINE on OKEY FOR RUN                 

  39th 17.225                 JAMIE STACKPOLE on FLIT MY BRITCHES             

  40th 17.234                 LAUREN DUEWEKE on SKY                           

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 17.306 $301.00         ISSAC REWIS on EARL                             

   2nd 17.384 $258.00         DAISY COLQUITT on RHETT BUTLER                  



   3rd 17.499 $204.00         HALLI GONZALEZ on TUFF COAL HARD CASH           

   4th 17.528 $150.00         KASSI MIZE on LADYBUG BEST ADVICE               

   5th 17.668 $ 97.00         JENNIFER BRATTON on MUFFIN                      

   6th 17.898 $ 64.00         ASHLEE PONTE on FRENCHMANS LUCKY LANA           

   7th 18.031                 JOSH PACK on BOGIES CORONA                      

   8th 19.087                 TIFFANY BEASLEY on TRICKED OUT RIDE             

   9th 19.260                 HALLI GONZALEZ on FAMOUS HOT STUFF              

  10th 19.654                 KAYDEN LEWIS on LUNA                            

  11th 19.684                 JOSH PACK on EASE FIRST                         

  12th 20.817                 BRIAN WHEELER on SBW COPY CAT                   

  13th 20.884                 BRETT MONROE on THR DA MAN IN BLACK             

  14th 21.206                 NICOLE MONROE on ROCMYSOCKSOFF(TC)              

  15th 21.238                 PAYTON HUGHES on THISFROSTISONFIRE              

  16th 21.318                 CRAIG BROOKS on IM SHARPER THAN U               

N/T    400.000                SHIAN BLACKBURN on JUANNA SEE ME STREAK         

N/T    400.000                LAUREN DUEWEKE on JAZZY                         

N/T    400.000                BOBBY OWEN on PHANTOM                           

N/T    400.000                BOBBY OWEN on PHOENIX                           

N/T    400.000                TAYLOR MCLAIN on JTF HAID N THE SUGAR           

N/T    400.000                JAMEY HUNT on IM TOO SEXY FOR SOX               

N/T    400.000                AMANDA PROCTER on SHESA FAMOUS STAR             

N/T    400.000                JOSH PACK on KLASSY MR JONES                    

N/T    400.000                KYLIE SNELGROVE on PRETTY GIRL SWAG             

N/T    400.000                TAYLOR MCLAIN on TOP CUT MERADA                 

N/T    400.000                JORDAN DIAZ on DASHIN IN HEAVEN                 

N/T    400.000                KEBO ALMOND on HAYES                            

N/T    400.000                LESLIE WILLIS on GIMME DAMONEY                  

N/T    400.000                JOANNA PARKER on BYE FELICIA                    

N/T    400.000                JOANNA PARKER on SHEZA EPIC HOTTIE              

N/T    400.000                OLIVIA RACINE on KELLY DANCE FRENCH             

N/T    400.000                MICHAEL PERLINI on FIRST DOWN RIOT              

N/T    400.000                SHELBY GUNBY on NNN ALL ABOUT ME                

N/T    400.000                MARGO CROWTHER on GRANDIOSE GUY                 

N/T    400.000                TAYLOR MCLAIN on NNN FAME (TC)                  

N/T    400.000                MIKE GREEN on SISSYS SLICK DESIGN               

N/T    400.000                ALEXIS JEFFEREY on EFFROT                       

N/T    400.000                ALEXIS JEFFEREY on MARTINI                      

N/T    400.000                CARLY VANDERFORD on IVORYS PRESSING YOU         

N/T    400.000                ALI KATE KELLEHER on DIS KAT KIN SKAT           

N/T    400.000                JENNIFER BRATTON on DOCS RARE FIND              

N/T    400.000                JOSH PACK on NNN FAMES LAST JET(TC)             

N/T    400.000                NICOLE MONROE on DHD MICHIANDA ROOSTER          

N/T    400.000                ISSAC REWIS on GEORGIA                          

N/T    400.000                KAITLIN BISHOP on NNN SIXUMS ARROW(TC)          

N/T    400.000                CARLY VANDERFORD on HOT SMART MONEY             

N/T    400.000                JANELLE GREEN on TAKIN IT TO THE BANK           

N/T    400.000                BRENT MIZE on JAZZ                              

N/T    400.000                KELLI JO HULSEY on IM A FAMOUS JAC              

N/T    400.000                LINDSEY BANKS on MAJOR                          

N/T    400.000                BAILEY BANKS on ROSE                            

N/T    400.000                SKYLAR HUTCHINSON on DOC O LENAS ECLIPSE        

N/T    400.000                KASSI MIZE on REGALS LIL HUNNY                  



N/T    400.000                ANNA SIZEMORE on TEXAN BAR SUGAR COOKIE         

N/T    400.000                KACI ISLEY on DASHTAFAMEPIPER                   

N/T    400.000                CARISSA CLAXTON on FLTS WILL TO WIN             

N/T    400.000                TAYLOR VAUGHN on SCOOTER                        

N/T    400.000                HOLLY MERCER on COMMANCHE                      

N/T    400.000                CARISSA CLAXTON on FM RIZZO                     

N/T    400.000                MADISON HARRIS on ARROW                         

N/T    400.000                BETH LANGSTON on BOGEY                          

N/T    400.000                BRIAN WHEELER on A FAMOUS ROCK                  

                         

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 
Saturday Youth 

                                                                                 

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.389 $102.00         ASHLEE PONTE on VF I WILL BE FAMOUS             

   2nd 15.390 $ 78.00         ABI POE on FURIOUS INTERLUDE                    

   3rd 15.548 $ 57.00         ALI KATE KELLEHER on NNN TURN A JET(TC)         

   4th 15.728                 ABI POE on REBELS BUGGIN FAME                   

   5th 15.806                 HUSTON HADDEN on WOODY                          

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.069 $ 87.00         LOGAN GASKINS on LILLY                          

   2nd 16.099 $ 67.00         ABI POE on LADY PEPPY GLO                       

   3rd 16.153 $ 49.00         KYLIE SNELGROVE on JESSMAYDOIT                  

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.428 $ 58.00         REGAN HENNING on FLOWER POWER                   

   2nd 16.447 $ 45.00         LOGAN GASKINS on SIXY                           

   3rd 16.503 $ 32.00         ASHLEE PONTE on PARDEE ON                       

   4th 16.547                 EMILY REWIS on ATTICUS                          

   5th 16.810                 GABBY GRAHAM on SKIPS LULU MCCUE                

   6th 17.045                 LOGAN GASKINS on PERKS FAMOUS BUGS              

   7th 17.306                 ISSAC REWIS on EARL                             

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 17.898 $ 56.00         ASHLEE PONTE on FRENCHMANS LUCKY LANA           

   2nd 19.654 $ 46.00         KAYDEN LEWIS on LUNA                            

N/T    400.000                TAYLOR MCLAIN on NNN FAME (TC)                  

N/T    400.000                TAYLOR MCLAIN on JTF HAID N THE SUGAR           

N/T    400.000                ALEXIS JEFFEREY on EFFROT                       

N/T    400.000                SHIAN BLACKBURN on JUANNA SEE ME STREAK         

N/T    400.000                ISSAC REWIS on GEORGIA                          

N/T    400.000                TAYLOR MCLAIN on TOP CUT MERADA                 

N/T    400.000                ALI KATE KELLEHER on DIS KAT KIN SKAT           

N/T    400.000                OLIVIA RACINE on KELLY DANCE FRENCH             

N/T    400.000                KYLIE SNELGROVE on PRETTY GIRL SWAG             

N/T    400.000                HOLLY MERCER on COMMANCHE   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

SUNDAY 

NBHA YOUTH 

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 16.036 $ 64.00 G00N         RILEY PRESTON on DAISY                     

   2nd 16.048 $ 48.00 G00N         HOLLY KELLY on SMOKE                       

   3rd 16.139 $ 32.00 GA05         KATELYN CARNEY on KASH                     

   4th 16.231 $ 16.00 GA05         HOLLY MERCER on SCOOTER                    

   5th 16.484         GA05         SHELBY RUTLEDGE on QUICK                   

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.632 $ 75.00 GA05         CARSON HILLIS on MAXIMUS                   

   2nd 17.032 $ 61.00 GA05         HANNAH BROWN on CHARMER                    

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 17.048 $ 36.00 GA05         LILLY ADAMS on KINGS LEAGACY BAR           

   2nd 17.071 $ 27.00 GA05         BALEIGH UPSHAW on POSSUM                   

   3rd 17.097 $ 18.00 GA05         BALEIGH UPSHAW on FRENCH LITTLE SUZIE      

   4th 17.151 $  9.00 G00N         RILEY PRESTON on PEGGY SUE                 

   5th 17.196         NM00         OLIVIA RACINE on KELLY DANCE FRENCH        

   6th 17.198         GA05         SYDNEY HUTCHINSON on CHICK                 

   7th 17.212         GA05         RIVER TURNER on SIMBA                      

   8th 17.262         G00Y         CAITLYN WISE on BANDIT                     

   9th 17.516         NM00         SAMANTHA JAMES on ELROY                    

  10th 17.590         GA05         ISABELLA PARDO on GENERAL OREO             

  11th 17.618         GA05         HOLLY MERCER on COMMANCHE                  

  12th 17.955         GA05         DAISY COLQUITT on RHETT BUTLER             

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 18.101 $ 27.00 GA05         LAUREN WILLIAMS on SUZY                    

   2nd 18.164 $ 20.00 GA05         KAYDEN LEWIS on LUNA                       

   3rd 18.228 $ 14.00 GA05         OLIVIA DARBY on GOLD RUSH                  

   4th 18.282 $  7.00 GA05         LILLY ADAMS on WONDER                      

   5th 18.345         GA05         HANNAH BROWN on SKETCHY                    

   6th 18.584         GA05         ABBY KING on MOBETTA KID                   

   7th 18.607         GA05         BLAKLEY MITCHEM on ETBAUERS FINEST         

   8th 18.801         GA05         HANNAH BROWN on STORMY                     

   9th 20.213         GA05         BROCK KING on GHOST                        

  10th 21.854         GA05         OLIVIA HUGHES on GEGE                      

  11th 25.875         GA05         MADISON HARRIS on ARROW                    

  12th 26.753         GA05         AMY PAGENKOPF on HONEY                     

  13th 67.270         GA05         AYDEN ORNEALAS on DREAMY                   

N/T    400.000         GA05        RILEY BALDWIN on CHANCE                    

N/T    400.000         GA05        ANNA BETH WALKER on DRIFTER                

N/T    400.000         GA05        OLIVIA DARBY on BUGS                       

N/T    400.000         NM00        AUDREY DOBSON on TRIGGER                   

N/T    400.000         G00Y        ALEX MOORE on SCAT                         

N/T    400.000         GA05        ISABELLA PARDO on DOCS PANAVISION          

N/T    400.000         GA05        SOPHIE HUTCHINSON on STORMY                

N/T    400.000         G00N        RILEY PRESTON on CHOO CHOO                 

N/T    400.000         GA05        BLAKLEY MITCHEM on GEMINI                  



N/T    400.000         GA04        AVERY YOUMANS on WHISPER                   

N/T    400.000         GA05        EMILY RAYNE WALKER on CUTTIN ON GIN        

N/T    400.000         GA05        KATELYN CARNEY on FLY                      

N/T    400.000         GA05        ALI KATE KELLEHER on NNN TURN A JET(TC)    

N/T    400.000         GA03        LILLY DENNY on BUCKS BIT O PEP             

 

 

NBHA SENIOR 

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 17.005 $ 42.00 NM00         RENE RICARD on SWEET BLACK TY              

   2nd 17.224         GA05         BARRY WHITLEY on JOANIE                    

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 18.345 $ 31.00 GA05         DEBBIE JONISCHKIES on LEVI                 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NBHA OPEN 

                                                                                 

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.779 $199.00 GA05         ALI KATE KELLEHER on NNN TURN A JET(TC)    

   2nd 15.854 $149.00 G00Y         TERRI ALEXANDER on SCF CHARGING TRAFFIC    

   3rd 15.937 $100.00 GA03         MONICA GORDON on PETE                      

   4th 15.940 $ 50.00 G00N         HOLLY KELLY on SMOKE                       

   5th 15.969         G00Y         SHANNON WISE on MIGHTY DUCK                

   6th 16.009         GA05         KALIE RUTLEDGE on FIRST DOWN CONCORDE      

   7th 16.129         G00Y         BETH LANGSTON on BOGEY                     

   8th 16.214         G00Y         BETH LANGSTON on DOT DOT                   

   9th 16.226         GA05         CARSON HILLIS on MAXIMUS                   

  10th 16.277         G00N         RILEY PRESTON on DAISY                     

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.297 $171.00 GA05         JUSTINA HANCOCK on HIGH AS A FOX           

   2nd 16.312 $128.00 GA05         TAYLOR VAUGHN on SCOOTER                   

   3rd 16.319 $ 85.00 GA05         SHELBY RUTLEDGE on QUICK                   

   4th 16.354 $ 43.00 GA05         KATELYNN JONES on DOCS PANAVISION          

   5th 16.414         G00Y         BETH LANGSTON on HUCK                      

   6th 16.528         G00Y         TORI MARTINEZ on ETBAUERS FINEST           

   7th 16.661         GA05         TIFFANY BEASLEY on DASH SMOOTH LADY        

   8th 16.664         G00Y         KORI PENNINGTON on SMOOCH                  

   9th 16.685         NM00         RENE RICARD on SWEET BLACK TY              

  10th 16.688         GA03         JON GORDON on ROCK                         

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.810 $114.00 G00Y         STEPHANIE LINDSEY on BO                    

   2nd 16.849 $ 85.00 G00Y         KRIS EISENHUT on NNN FAME A SIXUM          

   3rd 16.883 $ 43.00 NM00         SHEILA LECHASSEUR on ROLLER                

Tie    16.883 $ 43.00 GA05         KATELYN CARNEY on PEANUT                   

   5th 16.921         GA05         SKYLAR HUTCHINSON on DOC O LENAS ECLIPSE   

   6th 16.953         G00Y         NICOLE DUVALL on RIP                       

   7th 16.960         GA05         SYDNEY HUTCHINSON on CHICK                 

   8th 17.046         MA01         ASHLEE PONTE on FRENCHMANS LUCKY LANA      

   9th 17.070         GA04         HALLI GONZALEZ on TUFF COAL HARD CASH      

  10th 17.132         GA03         LILLY DENNY on COCO                        

  11th 17.147         GA05         BARRY WHITLEY on JOANIE                    

  12th 17.341         GA05         BALEIGH UPSHAW on POSSUM                   

  13th 17.375         GA05         KATELYNN JONES on GENERAL OREO             

  14th 17.406         GA05         LILLY ADAMS on KINGS LEAGACY BAR           

  15th 17.412         GA05         RIVER TURNER on SIMBA                      

  16th 17.417         GA05         HANNAH BROWN on CHARMER                    

  17th 17.457         GA05         ABBIAGAIL TRIP on DUSTLYNN                 

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 17.782 $ 85.00 NM00         SAMANTHA JAMES on ELROY                    

   2nd 17.877 $ 64.00 GA05         LILLY ADAMS on WONDER                      

   3rd 17.879 $ 43.00 GA05         KAYDEN LEWIS on LUNA                       



   4th 17.948 $ 21.00 GA03         SARAH SCHERR on TRIGGER                    

   5th 17.987         GA05         HANNAH BROWN on STORMY                     

   6th 18.017         GA05         HANNAH BROWN on SKETCHY                    

   7th 18.181         GA05         DEBBIE JONISCHKIES on LEVI                 

   8th 18.200         GA05         LAUREN WILLIAMS on SUZY                    

   9th 18.935         G00Y         STACIE ENGLISH on 007                      

  10th 19.446         GA05         JAMIE STACKPOLE on FLIT MY BRITCHES        

  11th 20.184         GA05         BROCK KING on GHOST                        

  12th 20.804         GA05         BLAKLEY MITCHEM on GEMINI                  

  13th 21.418         NM00         AUDREY DOBSON on TRIGGER                   

N/T    400.000         GA05        TIFFANY BEASLEY on WHEELING TO FRENCH      

N/T    400.000         GA05        OLIVIA DARBY on BUGS                       

N/T    400.000         GA05        KALIE RUTLEDGE on LOVIE                    

N/T    400.000         GA05        HOLLY MERCER on COMMANCHE                  

N/T    400.000         NM00        ROBIN PARKER on JB GREY FROST              

N/T    400.000         GA05        AMY PAGENKOPF on HONEY                     

N/T    400.000         GA05        MADISON HARRIS on ARROW                    

N/T    400.000         GA05        DAISY COLQUITT on RHETT BUTLER             

N/T    400.000         GA05        RILEY BALDWIN on CHANCE                    

N/T    400.000         G00Y        TERRI ALEXANDER on FURY ON THE RUN         

N/T    400.000         GA05        KATELYN CARNEY on KASH                     

N/T    400.000         G00Y        SHANE WISE on TEEPEE                       

N/T    400.000         GA05        SOPHIE HUTCHINSON on STORMY                

N/T    400.000         GA05        KATELYN CARNEY on FLY                      

N/T    400.000         GA05        EMILY RAYNE WALKER on CUTTIN ON GIN        

N/T    400.000         GA05        EMILY WILLIAMS on PEBBLES                  

N/T    400.000         GA05        OLIVIA DARBY on GOLD RUSH                  

N/T    400.000         G00N        RILEY PRESTON on CHOO CHOO                 

N/T    400.000         MA01        ASHLEE PONTE on PARDEE ON                  

N/T    400.000         GA05        ABBY KING on MOBETTA KID                   

N/T    400.000         GA05        BRITTINI DEES on WHISKEY SERENADE          

N/T    400.000         GA03        LILLY DENNY on BUCKS BIT O PEP             

N/T    400.000         GA05        ANNA BETH WALKER on DRIFTER        

 


